
Likoma Express Likoma Express

Thursday 04/12/2025 8�00 04/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Thursday 04/12/2025 13�30 04/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 07/12/2025 8�00 07/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 07/12/2025 13�30 07/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Thursday 11/12/2025 8�00 11/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Thursday 11/12/2025 13�30 11/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 14/12/2025 8�00 14/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 14/12/2025 13�30 14/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Thursday 18/12/2025 8�00 18/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Thursday 18/12/2025 13�30 18/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Saturday 20/12/2025 8�00 20/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Saturday 20/12/2025 13�30 20/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 21/12/2025 8�00 21/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 21/12/2025 13�30 21/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Monday 22/12/2025 8�00 22/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Monday 22/12/2025 13�30 22/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Tuesday 23/12/2025 8�00 23/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Tuesday 23/12/2025 13�30 23/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Wednesday 24/12/2025 8�00 24/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Wednesday 24/12/2025 13�30 24/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Friday 26/12/2025 8�00 26/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Friday 26/12/2025 13�30 26/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Saturday 27/12/2025 8�00 27/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Saturday 27/12/2025 13�30 27/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 28/12/2025 8�00 28/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 28/12/2025 13�30 28/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Monday 29/12/2025 8�00 29/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Monday 29/12/2025 13�30 29/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Tuesday 30/12/2025 8�00 30/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Tuesday 30/12/2025 13�30 30/12/2025 16�00 LE126

Wednesday 31/12/2025 8�00 31/12/2025 10�30 LE103

Wednesday 31/12/2025 13�30 31/12/2025 16�00 LE126
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80�0032

Times shown in timetables or elsewhere are not guaranteed.

Any time changes will be communicated on the company website booking portal.

Please visit www.likoma-express.com for updated sailing schedules and pricing.

www.likoma-express.com


